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Company Date of
Former Name New Name No. Change
Witrick No 9 Limited Mainland Insurance Brokers (Invercargill) IN. 428582 1/8/91
Limited
A. J. GRAY, Assistant Registrar of Companies.
cc8166
Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Napier:
Company Date of
Former Name New Name No. Change
Wayne Clarke Signs Limited Stoney Batter Holdings Limited NA. 163549 25/7/91
Jankat No. 23 Limited Plains Horticultural Supplies Limited NA. 515161 29/7/91
Heretaunga Shelf Z Limited Venex Building Management (Wairoa) NA. 515364 30/7/91
Limited
AA & SB Binks Limited Naturebake Limited NA. 362621 5/8/91
Heretaunga Shelf S Limited Rally Sport Limited NA. 501814 2/8/91
Hope and Ormond Farming Company Limited J D Ormond Limited NA. 159924 18/7/91
New Zealand Beefpackers (1990) Limited Lowe Walker Hastings Limited NA. 460018 8/8/91
Munro Shelf Company (No. 2) Limited Hydrolyte Holdings Limited NA. 455084 12/8/91

L. A. HARRIS, Assistant Registrar of Companies.

cc8124

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Auckland:

Former Name

Avenue Service Station Limited
Matakana Butchery Limited

Carnaby Wools Limited

Sky Courier Limited

Healing Industries Limited

A N & J N Pearce Limited

R W Marshall Limited

Maunu Spreaders Limited
Brynderwyn Highway Lodge Limited
Guerilla Pictures Limited

Frowse and Fraws Enterprises Limited
Littoral Securities Limited

Kensington Courtnay Limited

New Zealand Culinary Institute Limited
Conservation Roading Limited
Kreston Fifteen Limited

Wellesley Neptune Limited

FML Morrinsville Limited

C.G. Prevost & Company Limited
Constructa Corporate Twenty Limited
Preform Company 432 Limited
Dominion Robotics Limited

Wecan Holdings Limited

Cedar Trenz (NZ) Limited

Basra Holdings Limited

Hung Ching Trading Company Limited

New Name

Avenue Consultants Limited

Matakana Abbattoir Limited

Thread Line Limited

Sky Road Express Couriers Limited
Stube Industries Limited

Shelly Beach Farms Limited

Bridge Developments Limited

Bryce Sanford Limited

Liferider Promotions Limited

3D Limited

M. B. Starling Limited

Zimmite N.Z. Limited

Leighton Monday Limited

Culinary Institute of New Zealand Limited
Easy Data Processing Limited
Adventure Vans Limited

AS Computer Brokers Limited

Jim Haisman Building Supplies Limited
Vercelli Holdings (No.7) Limited
Concept Television Productions Limited
AM. Field Limited

Robotic Palletisers Limited

Liberty Distribution Systems Limited
New Zealand Fire Safety Limited

SSA Pacific (NZ) Limited

Hong Ching Trading Company Limited

P. A. M. GREEN, Assistant Registrar of Companies.

Company
No.

AK. 034861
AK. 068177
AK. 073325
AK. 075530
AK. 077108
AK. 079359
AK. 097719
AK. 107273
AK. 115847
AK. 333287
AK. 352500
AK. 382896
AK. 399889
AK. 433676
AK. 483682
AK. 499370
AK. 500040
AK. 500372
AK. 503529
AK. 504681
AK. 505893
AK. 507064
AK. 507142
AK. 510629
AK. 512304
AK. 514439

Date of
Change

29/7/91
24/6/91
29/7/91
29/6/91

3/7/91
29/7/91
25/7/91
12/7/91
31/7/91
31/7/91
16/7/91
10/7/91
26/7/91
28/5/91
17/7/91
31/7/91
31/7/91
30/7/91
29/7/91
31/7/91
31/7/91
29/7/91
30/7/91
31/7/91
16/7/91
31/7/91

cc8126

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Christchurch:

Former Name

Dallington Bridge Store Limited
Cressford Holdings Limited

Nico (No.24) Limited

Conveyor Technology Services Limited
Rakaia Contracting Limited

D.R. Herriot Limited

Trumic & Cawston Associates Limited
Macam Holdings Limited

G.U.S. Supermarket Holdings Limited
South Island Produce Supplies Limited
Buckcorp Holdings No.54 Limited
G.U.S. Taverns Limited

Flamingo Cosmetics Limited

New Name

Stillowen Farm Limited

Trade Team Limited

Tandragee Farm Limited

Conveyor Technology Limited

Rakaia Engineers & Contracting Limited
Charlotte Alba Limited

Tourism & Corporate Automation Limited

Quill-Lin International Limited
Supermarket Holdings Limited
Freshco Limited

CFM Superannuation Limited
Tavern Corporation Limited
Exclusive Cosmetics Limited

Company
No.

CH. 273193
CH. 478551
CH. 474051
CH. 511380
CH. 357509
CH. 140053
CH. 366421
CH. 379033
CH. 135400
CH. 316062
CH. 500929
CH. 138982
CH. 502676

Date of
Change

1/8/91
1/8/91
1/8/91
2/8/91
5/8/91
5/8/91
6/8/91
6/8/91
7/8/91
7/8/91
7/8/91
7/8/91
7/8/91



