Former Name Witrick No 9 Limited	New Name Mainland Insurance Brokers (Invercargill)	Company No. IN. 428582	Date of Change 1/8/91	
A. J. GRAY, Assistant Registrar of Companies.	Limited .		cc8166	
Notice is hereby given that the following name	changes have been entered on the Register of	Companies at Napie		
Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change	
Wayne Clarke Signs Limited Jankat No. 23 Limited Heretaunga Shelf Z Limited	Stoney Batter Holdings Limited Plains Horticultural Supplies Limited Venex Building Management (Wairoa) Limited	NA. 163549 NA. 515161 NA. 515364	25/7/91 29/7/91 30/7/91	
AA & SB Binks Limited Heretaunga Shelf S Limited Hope and Ormond Farming Company Limited New Zealand Beefpackers (1990) Limited Munro Shelf Company (No. 2) Limited	Naturebake Limited Rally Sport Limited J D Ormond Limited Lowe Walker Hastings Limited Hydrolyte Holdings Limited	NA. 362621 NA. 501814 NA. 159924 NA. 460018 NA. 455084	5/8/91 2/8/91 18/7/91 8/8/91 12/8/91	
L. A. HARRIS, Assistant Registrar of Companie	es.		cc8124	
Notice is hereby given that the following name	changes have been entered on the Register of	Companies at Auck	land:	
Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change	
Avenue Service Station Limited Matakana Butchery Limited Carnaby Wools Limited Sky Courier Limited Healing Industries Limited A N & J N Pearce Limited	Avenue Consultants Limited Matakana Abbattoir Limited Thread Line Limited Sky Road Express Couriers Limited Stube Industries Limited Shelly Beach Farms Limited	AK. 034861 AK. 068177 AK. 073325 AK. 075530 AK. 077108 AK. 079359	29/7/91 24/6/91 29/7/91 29/6/91 3/7/91 29/7/91	

	Former Name	New Name	No.	Change
Ave	nue Service Station Limited	Avenue Consultants Limited	AK. 034861	29/7/91
Mat	akana Butchery Limited	Matakana Abbattoir Limited	AK. 068177	24/6/91
Carı	naby Wools Limited	Thread Line Limited	AK. 073325	29/7/91
Sky	Courier Limited	Sky Road Express Couriers Limited	AK. 075530	29/6/91
	lling Industries Limited	Stube Industries Limited	AK. 077108	3/7/91
A N	& J N Pearce Limited	Shelly Beach Farms Limited	AK. 079359	29/7/91
RΨ	/ Marshall Limited	Bridge Developments Limited	AK. 097719	25/7/91
Mau	ınu Spreaders Limited	Bryce Sanford Limited	AK. 107273	12/7/91
Bryı	nderwyn Highway Lodge Limited	Liferider Promotions Limited	AK. 115847	31/7/91
Gue	erilla Pictures Limited	3D Limited	AK. 333287	31/7/91
Fro	wse and Fraws Enterprises Limited	M. B. Starling Limited	AK. 352500	16/7/91
Litte	oral Securities Limited	Zimmite N.Z. Limited	AK. 382896	10/7/91
Ken	sington Courtnay Limited	Leighton Monday Limited	AK. 399889	26/7/91
Neu	v Zealand Culinary Institute Limited	Culinary Institute of New Zealand Limited	AK. 433676	28/5/91
Con	servation Roading Limited	Easy Data Processing Limited	AK. 483682	17/7/91
Kres	ston Fifteen Limited	Adventure Vans Limited	AK. 499370	31/7/91
Wel	lesley Neptune Limited	AS Computer Brokers Limited	AK. 500040	31/7/91
FMI	L Morrinsville Limited	Jim Haisman Building Supplies Limited	AK. 500372	30/7/91
C.G	. Prevost & Company Limited	Vercelli Holdings (No.7) Limited	AK. 503529	29/7/91
Con	structa Corporate Twenty Limited	Concept Television Productions Limited	AK. 504681	31/7/91
	form Company 432 Limited	A.M. Field Limited	AK. 505893	31/7/91
	ninion Robotics Limited	Robotic Palletisers Limited	AK. 507064	29/7/91
Wed	can Holdings Limited	Liberty Distribution Systems Limited	AK. 507142	30/7/91
	ar Trenz (NZ) Limited	New Zealand Fire Safety Limited	AK. 510629	31/7/91
	ra Holdings Limited	SSA Pacific (NZ) Limited	AK. 512304	16/7/91
Hun	ng Ching Trading Company Limited	Hong Ching Trading Company Limited	AK. 514439	31/7/91
P. A. M. GREEN, Assistant Registrar of Companies.				

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Christchurch:

Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
Dallington Bridge Store Limited	Stillowen Farm Limited	CH. 273193	1/8/91
Cressford Holdings Limited	Trade Team Limited	CH. 478551	1/8/91
Nico (No.24) Limited	Tandragee Farm Limited	CH. 474051	1/8/91
Conveyor Technology Services Limited	Conveyor Technology Limited	CH. 511380	2/8/91
Rakaia Contracting Limited	Rakaia Engineers & Contracting Limited	CH. 357509	5/8/91
D.R. Herriot Limited	Charlotte Alba Limited	CH. 140053	5/8/91
Trumic & Cawston Associates Limited	Tourism & Corporate Automation Limited	CH. 366421	6/8/91
Macam Holdings Limited	Quill-Lin International Limited	CH. 379033	6/8/91
G.U.S. Supermarket Holdings Limited	Supermarket Holdings Limited	CH. 135400	7/8/91
South Island Produce Supplies Limited	Freshco Limited	CH. 316062	7/8/91
Buckcorp Holdings No.54 Limited	CFM Superannuation Limited	CH. 500929	7/8/91
G.U.S. Taverns Limited	Tavern Corporation Limited	CH. 138982	7/8/91
Flamingo Cosmetics Limited	Exclusive Cosmetics Limited	CH. 502676	7/8/91